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REPORT TO THE CITY OF FRESNO CAPITAL PROJECTS OVERSIGHT BOARD

DATE: August 15, 2016

FROM: MICHAEL CARBAJAL, Division Manager
Public Utilities Department

SUBJECT
Approval of Southeast Surface Water Treatment Facility Change Order No. 3

RECOMMENDATION

Approve.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

BACKGROUND

ENVIRONMENTAL FINDINGS

LOCAL PREFERENCE
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